
DATE:- 13/02/2020

PAGE:-    1

TOTAL

AUGUST-2019

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY

SEAT

NO. 600

UNI 

INT.

180

420

( C.B.C.S. )

NAME

TOT_CREDIT

RESULT

SGPA28/70

12/30

 4  4

12/30

28/70

 4

12/30

28/70

 4

12/30

28/70

 4

12/30

28/70

 4

12/30

28/70

Credit:

Ext.:

Int.:

B.B.A. SEM - I

Business

Comm.-I

Prin. of

Management

Prin. of

Acc.

Micro.

Economics

Business

Math-I

FOB/MCT

/MSME

: 24

TOT.

CRED.

POINT

COLLEGE REPORT FOR

291 SELF FINANCE B.B.A. COLLEGE, MODASACOLLEGE :

(18)

    1

FAIL

 76

265

CHAUHAN DHARA RAMANBHAI

(18)  (18)

(33)   ZOO  (30)  (28)  (34)

 (20)  (18)  (18)

155

110

EXT.

INT.
112

HNGU, PATAN

5 E20 6 D24 F 6 D24 5 E20 6 D24TOTAL G.P./Cr.Point/Grade:

(30)

(16)

    2

PASS

 76

278

MAKWANA JINDUSINH BALVANTSINH

(15)  (14)

29  (34)  (31)  (36)  (28)

 (16)  (15)  (14)

188

090

EXT.

INT.
124

HNGU, PATAN

 5.17

5 E20 5 E20 5 E20 5 E20 6 D24 5 E20TOTAL G.P./Cr.Point/Grade:

(30)

(12)

    3

PASS

 76

283

PRAJAPATI BHAVINKUMAR DILIPBHAI

(12)  (12)

32  (31)  (35)  (28)  (50)

 (12)  (12)  (12)

211

072

EXT.

INT.
128

HNGU, PATAN

 5.33

5 E20 5 E20 5 E20 5 E20 5 E20 7 C28TOTAL G.P./Cr.Point/Grade:

(35)

(12)

    4

PASS

 76

271

SAVALIYA POPATBHAI JEHABHAI

(12)  (19)

31  (30)  (32)  (29)  (35)

 (12)  (13)  (13)

190

081

EXT.

INT.
120

HNGU, PATAN

 5.00

5 E20 5 E20 5 E20 5 E20 5 E20 5 E20TOTAL G.P./Cr.Point/Grade:

(33)

(16)

    5

PASS

 76

282

THAKKAR DHAVALKUMAR ARVINDBHAI

(16)  (17)

36  (32)  (28)  (35)  (29)

 (15)  (15)  (14)

189

093

EXT.

INT.
128

HNGU, PATAN

 5.33

5 E20 6 D24 5 E20 5 E20 6 D24 5 E20TOTAL G.P./Cr.Point/Grade:

(29)

TOTAL NO OF PAGES:-    1

Marks% / Grade / Point : 90-99 / O / 10 : 80-89 / A / 9 : 70-79 / B / 8 : 60-69 / C / 7 : 50-59 / D / 6 :40-49 / E / 5 : Below 40 / F



DATE:- 13/02/2020

PAGE:-    1

TOTAL

AUGUST-2019

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY

SEAT

NO. 600

UNI 

INT.

180

420

( C.B.C.S. )

NAME

TOT_CREDIT

RESULT

SGPA28/70

12/30

 4  4

12/30

28/70

 4

12/30

28/70

 4

12/30

28/70

 4

12/30

28/70

 4

12/30

28/70

Credit:

Ext.:

Int.:

B.B.A. SEM - I

Business

Comm.-I

Prin. of

Management

Prin. of

Acc.

Micro.

Economics

Business

Math-I

FOB/MCT

/MSME

: 24

TOT.

CRED.

POINT

COLLEGE REPORT FOR

302 GROWMORE BUSI. ADMI. BBA.COLLEGE, HIMMATNAGARCOLLEGE :

(16)

    6

FAIL

 76

296

MORI MAYURBHAI ASHVINBHAI

(17)  (19)

(51)    09  (33)  (32)  (28)

 (19)  (17)  (19)

189

107

EXT.

INT.
116

HNGU, PATAN

6 D24 7 C28 F 6 D24 5 E20 5 E20TOTAL G.P./Cr.Point/Grade:

(36)

TOTAL NO OF PAGES:-    1

Marks% / Grade / Point : 90-99 / O / 10 : 80-89 / A / 9 : 70-79 / B / 8 : 60-69 / C / 7 : 50-59 / D / 6 :40-49 / E / 5 : Below 40 / F



DATE:- 13/02/2020

PAGE:-    1

TOTAL

AUGUST-2019

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY

SEAT

NO. 600

UNI 

INT.

180

420

( C.B.C.S. )

NAME

TOT_CREDIT

RESULT

SGPA28/70

12/30

 4  4

12/30

28/70

 4

12/30

28/70

 4

12/30

28/70

 4

12/30

28/70

 4

12/30

28/70

Credit:

Ext.:

Int.:

B.B.A. SEM - I

Business

Comm.-I

Prin. of

Management

Prin. of

Acc.

Micro.

Economics

Business

Math-I

FOB/MCT

/MSME

: 24

TOT.

CRED.

POINT

COLLEGE REPORT FOR

369 D.L.PATEL INST.OF MGT. BBA COLL.,HIMMATNAGARCOLLEGE :

    7

WH_HELD

 76PANDYA VAISHALIBAHEN GIRISHBHAI

EXT.

INT.
  0

HNGU, PATAN

TOTAL G.P./Cr.Point/Grade:

TOTAL NO OF PAGES:-    1

Marks% / Grade / Point : 90-99 / O / 10 : 80-89 / A / 9 : 70-79 / B / 8 : 60-69 / C / 7 : 50-59 / D / 6 :40-49 / E / 5 : Below 40 / F


